Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Name=

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description

202401090000 (01/09/2024 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES DAVIS KAREN Instr

07460 12:10:39 AM OF HOUSING #:20211201000
AND URBAN 573060
DEVELOPMEN
T

202402010000 |02/01/2024 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES YAGHMAI Instr

26390 01:18:34 PM OF HOUSING BRANDI #:20210106000
AND URBAN MITCHELL 009030
DEVELOPMEN
T

202402090000 (02/09/2024 SECRETARY | Grantor POWER OF GITSIT

32920 10:13:43 AM OF HOUSING ATTORNEY SOLUTIONS
AND URBAN LLC
DEVELOPMEN
T

202402200000 |02/20/2024 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES NEWTON Instr

43110 08:44:18 AM OF HOUSING CHARLES #:20221110000
AND URBAN 419600
DEVELOPMEN
T

202402090000 (02/09/2024 SECRETARY | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |GITSIT Instr

32930 10:13:44 AM OF HOUSING TRANSFER SOLUTIONS #:20101229000
AND URBAN LLC 439090
DEVELOPMEN
T

202402120000 (02/12/2024 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES HARRIS Instr

35240 12:23:54 AM OF HOUSING ARTHUR J #:20200916000
AND URBAN 416450
DEVELOPMEN
T

202402150000 (02/15/2024 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES MONTZ Instr

38340 10:40:46 AM OF HOUSING MELISSA M #:20201120000
AND URBAN 532190
DEVELOPMEN
T

202402150000 |02/15/2024 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES MONTZ Instr

38350 10:42:04 AM OF HOUSING MELISSA M #:20220831000
AND URBAN 341440
DEVELOPMEN
T

202402260000 (02/26/2024 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES HARMON Instr

48510 10:09:00 AM OF HOUSING JAMES A #:20160831000
AND URBAN 316760
DEVELOPMEN
T

202403080000 (03/08/2024 SECRETARY | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | GREENSPRIN Instr

63980 11:10:17 AM OF HOUSING TRANSFER G CAPITAL #:20080820000
AND URBAN MANAGEMEN 335620
DEVELOPMEN TLLC
T

202403110000 (03/11/2024 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS Instr

65180 09:16:25 AM OF HOUSING CARL J #:20230510000
AND URBAN 138200
DEVELOPMEN
T

202403110000 (03/11/2024 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES DILLION Instr

66110 02:32:43 PM OF HOUSING DONNA #:20150506000
AND URBAN GREEN 148630
DEVELOPMEN
T




202403120000
67180

03/12/2024
12:01:21 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREENSPRIN
G CAPITAL
MANAGEMEN
TLLC

Instr
#:20120813000
298520

202403190000
74250

03/19/2024
08:01:41 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

BUTLER
CHARLES W

Instr
#:20200921000
421270

202403190000
75450

03/19/2024
03:40:39 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

HEARN
BEVERLY A

Instr
#:20231025000
313860

202403210000
77570

03/21/2024
01:16:36 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

MCKNIGHT
ANGELA T

Instr
#:20201221000
584840

202403210000
77580

03/21/2024
01:17:30 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

MCKNIGHT
ANGELA T

Instr
#:20210924000
466350

202403290000
86890

03/29/2024
03:06:26 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

DRUMWRIGHT
AMANDA

Instr
#:20211210000
586340

202404250001
20910

04/25/2024
01:42:20 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEATTLE
BANK

Instr
#:20101123000
393660

202405090001
36730

05/09/2024
02:12:36 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

RICHARD
BRYON

Instr
#:20210316000
131330

202405090001
36770

05/09/2024
02:47:32 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

ROBINSON
REJEANA M

Instr
#:20221222000
458090

202405090001
36790

05/09/2024
02:53:56 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

FLOWERS
BRITTNEY
MIMS

Instr
#:20210805000
379920

202405240001
54470

05/24/2024
08:18:29 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

ATMORE
MARY H

Instr
#:20240502000
127610

202405290001
58750

05/29/2024
10:43:17 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

COX LACEY

Instr
#:20201009000
459020

202405290001
58930

05/29/2024
11:27:56 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

LEONARD
ERICKA L

Instr
#:20140512000
142620




202405300001
60230

05/30/2024
12:01:48 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

WILLOUGHBY
MIRANDA

Instr
#:20220711000
271730

202405310001
60620

05/31/2024
08:11:48 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

LEONARD
AUBREY L

Instr
#:20200911000
404930

202405310001
60630

05/31/2024
08:13:05 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

JOSEPH
WALESKA

Instr
#:20210115000
026890

202405310001
60650

05/31/2024
08:16:28 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

SIMS LISAM

Instr
#:20210902000
428320

202405310001
60640

05/31/2024
08:14:36 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

BERNATSKI
DAVID

Instr
#:20221215000
452340




