nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202401090000 07460	01/09/2024 12:10:39 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS KAREN					Instr #:20211201000 573060	
202402010000 26390	02/01/2024 01:18:34 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	YAGHMAI BRANDI MITCHELL					Instr #:20210106000 009030	
202402090000 32920	02/09/2024 10:13:43 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GITSIT SOLUTIONS LLC						
202402200000 13110	02/20/2024 08:44:18 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWTON CHARLES					Instr #:20221110000 419600	
202402090000 32930	02/09/2024 10:13:44 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GITSIT SOLUTIONS LLC					Instr #:20101229000 439090	
202402120000 35240	02/12/2024 12:23:54 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS ARTHUR J					Instr #:20200916000 416450	
202402150000 38340	02/15/2024 10:40:46 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTZ MELISSA M					Instr #:20201120000 532190	
202402150000 38350	02/15/2024 10:42:04 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTZ MELISSA M					Instr #:20220831000 341440	
202402260000 18510	02/26/2024 10:09:00 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HARMON JAMES A					Instr #:20160831000 316760	
202403080000 33980	03/08/2024 11:10:17 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREENSPRIN G CAPITAL MANAGEMEN T LLC					Instr #:20080820000 335620	
02403110000 5180	03/11/2024 09:16:25 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMONS CARL J					Instr #:20230510000 138200	
202403110000 66110	03/11/2024 02:32:43 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	RELEASES	DILLION DONNA GREEN					Instr #:20150506000 148630	

202403120000 67180	03/12/2024 12:01:21 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREENSPRIN G CAPITAL MANAGEMEN T LLC			Instr #:20120813000 298520	
202403190000 74250	03/19/2024 08:01:41 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BUTLER CHARLES W			Instr #:20200921000 421270	
202403190000 75450	03/19/2024 03:40:39 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HEARN BEVERLY A			Instr #:20231025000 313860	
202403210000 77570	03/21/2024 01:16:36 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKNIGHT ANGELA T			Instr #:20201221000 584840	
202403210000 77580	03/21/2024 01:17:30 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKNIGHT ANGELA T			Instr #:20210924000 466350	
202403290000 86890	03/29/2024 03:06:26 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DRUMWRIGHT AMANDA			Instr #:20211210000 586340	
202404250001 20910	04/25/2024 01:42:20 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEATTLE BANK			Instr #:20101123000 393660	
202405090001 36730	05/09/2024 02:12:36 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARD BRYON			Instr #:20210316000 131330	
202405090001 36770	05/09/2024 02:47:32 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON REJEANA M			Instr #:20221222000 458090	
202405090001 36790	05/09/2024 02:53:56 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	FLOWERS BRITTNEY MIMS			Instr #:20210805000 379920	
202405240001 54470	05/24/2024 08:18:29 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ATMORE MARY H			Instr #:20240502000 127610	
202405290001 58750	05/29/2024 10:43:17 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	COX LACEY			Instr #:20201009000 459020	
202405290001 58930	05/29/2024 11:27:56 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LEONARD ERICKA L			Instr #:20140512000 142620	

202405300001 60230		SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	RELEASES	WILLOUGHBY MIRANDA			Instr #:20220711000 271730	
202405310001 60620	05/31/2024 08:11:48 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	RELEASES	LEONARD AUBREY L			Instr #:20200911000 404930	
	05/31/2024 08:13:05 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	RELEASES	JOSEPH WALESKA			Instr #:20210115000 026890	
	05/31/2024 08:16:28 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	RELEASES	SIMS LISA M			Instr #:20210902000 428320	
	05/31/2024 08:14:36 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	RELEASES	BERNATSKI DAVID			Instr #:20221215000 452340	